
Mantova 25 09 22 85 Senior - Qualifiche Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 208 ALVISI N. 1:59.769
Migliore

1 1:59.827 14:05:35.877

2 1:59.769 14:07:35.646

3 2:51.706 14:10:27.352

4 2:00.167 14:12:27.519

5 1:59.872 14:14:27.391

6 3:39.835 14:18:07.226

7 2:00.553 14:20:07.779

8 1:59.965 14:22:07.744

 Po. 2 - # 911 UTECH G. + 00.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.184 14:05:40.555

2 1:59.976 14:07:40.531

3 2:59.837 14:10:40.368

4 2:02.241 14:12:42.609

5 3:39.285 14:16:21.894

6 2:02.999 14:18:24.893

7 2:00.323 14:20:25.216

8 2:10.284 14:22:35.500

 Po. 3 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 01.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.299 14:05:48.758

2 2:26.222 14:08:14.980

3 2:02.522 14:10:17.502

4 3:58.487 14:14:15.989

5 2:02.493 14:16:18.482

6 2:01.213 14:18:19.695

7 2:44.668 14:21:04.363

8 2:01.683 14:23:06.046

 Po. 4 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 02.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.043 14:05:59.806

2 2:03.646 14:08:03.452

3 3:35.012 14:11:38.464

4 2:02.473 14:13:40.937

5 2:03.911 14:15:44.848

6 4:25.968 14:20:10.816

7 2:18.922 14:22:29.738

 Po. 5 - # 219 LOMBARDO Y. + 03.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.605 14:05:47.521

2 2:10.866 14:07:58.387

3 2:03.761 14:10:02.148

4 4:12.290 14:14:14.438

5 2:20.263 14:16:34.701

6 2:05.532 14:18:40.233

7 2:32.659 14:21:12.892

8 2:03.350 14:23:16.242

 Po. 6 - # 771 GHIDONI L. + 03.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.645 14:06:53.290

2 2:05.222 14:08:58.512

3 2:21.077 14:11:19.589

4 2:03.565 14:13:23.154

5 2:30.097 14:15:53.251

6 2:04.842 14:17:58.093

7 2:23.159 14:20:21.252

8 2:05.224 14:22:26.476

 Po. 7 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 03.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.185 14:06:32.977

2 2:22.123 14:08:55.100

3 2:04.915 14:11:00.015

4 3:18.607 14:14:18.622

5 2:04.485 14:16:23.107

6 2:30.357 14:18:53.464

7 2:03.625 14:20:57.089

8 2:30.811 14:23:27.900

 Po. 8 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C.+ 04.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.966 14:05:53.883

2 2:06.156 14:08:00.039

3 2:58.800 14:10:58.839

4 2:05.405 14:13:04.244

5 2:20.721 14:15:24.965

6 2:06.308 14:17:31.273

7 2:04.722 14:19:35.995

8 2:12.601 14:21:48.596

 Po. 9 - # 132 FRUET M. + 05.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.134 14:07:19.189

2 2:47.598 14:10:06.787

3 2:05.444 14:12:12.231

4 3:20.863 14:15:33.094

5 2:04.819 14:17:37.913

6 2:55.829 14:20:33.742

7 2:05.187 14:22:38.929

 Po. 10 - # 15 CIAMPI G. + 05.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.076 14:06:12.788

2 3:56.238 14:10:09.026

3 2:25.447 14:12:34.473

4 2:07.568 14:14:42.041

5 2:38.313 14:17:20.354

6 2:05.083 14:19:25.437

7 3:44.615 14:23:10.052

 Po. 11 - # 169 CHERCHI L. + 05.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.015 14:06:29.718

2 2:07.789 14:08:37.507

3 2:08.705 14:10:46.212

4 2:08.305 14:12:54.517

5 2:06.288 14:15:00.805

6 2:07.568 14:17:08.373

7 2:05.871 14:19:14.244

8 2:05.765 14:21:20.009

 Po. 12 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G.+ 06.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.937 14:06:57.320

2 2:09.480 14:09:06.800

3 2:54.220 14:12:01.020

4 2:06.346 14:14:07.366

5 2:05.840 14:16:13.206

6 3:30.783 14:19:43.989

7 2:05.919 14:21:49.908

 Po. 13 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. + 06.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.796 14:06:10.715

2 2:06.629 14:08:17.344

3 2:23.745 14:10:41.089

4 2:14.546 14:12:55.635

5 2:13.496 14:15:09.131

6 2:07.667 14:17:16.798

7 2:50.636 14:20:07.434

8 2:05.973 14:22:13.407

 Po. 14 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 06.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.410 14:06:02.405

2 2:19.086 14:08:21.491

3 4:48.718 14:13:10.209

4 3:30.360 14:16:40.569

5 2:06.654 14:18:47.223

6 2:06.077 14:20:53.300

 Po. 15 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 06.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.519 14:06:22.224

2 2:07.216 14:08:29.440

3 2:12.570 14:10:42.010

4 2:07.981 14:12:49.991

5 2:08.007 14:14:57.998

6 2:08.505 14:17:06.503

7 3:05.915 14:20:12.418

8 2:06.083 14:22:18.501

 Po. 16 - # 36 BIANCHI L. + 07.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.321 14:06:19.854

2 2:07.230 14:08:27.084

3 2:06.798 14:10:33.882

4 2:07.227 14:12:41.109

5 2:08.295 14:14:49.404

6 2:07.078 14:16:56.482

7 2:07.091 14:19:03.573

8 2:07.486 14:21:11.059

9 2:09.190 14:23:20.249

Fastest lap: 1:59.769 
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 Po. 17 - # 323 COGOLI G. + 07.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.617 14:06:09.684

2 2:13.510 14:08:23.194

3 2:08.519 14:10:31.713

4 2:20.777 14:12:52.490

5 2:15.304 14:15:07.794

6 2:07.163 14:17:14.957

7 3:33.261 14:20:48.218

8 2:07.932 14:22:56.150

 Po. 18 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 07.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.732 14:06:46.030

2 2:09.731 14:08:55.761

3 3:36.457 14:12:32.218

4 2:08.588 14:14:40.806

5 2:56.269 14:17:37.075

6 2:07.674 14:19:44.749

 Po. 19 - # 179 PANACCIO E. + 07.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.025 14:06:07.386

2 2:17.692 14:08:25.078

3 2:18.285 14:10:43.363

4 2:10.861 14:12:54.224

5 2:49.416 14:15:43.640

6 2:09.585 14:17:53.225

7 2:07.707 14:20:00.932

8 2:16.476 14:22:17.408

 Po. 20 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 08.193
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.832 14:06:21.013

2 2:11.504 14:08:32.517

3 2:13.115 14:10:45.632

4 2:11.696 14:12:57.328

5 2:12.584 14:15:09.912

6 3:06.686 14:18:16.598

7 2:10.057 14:20:26.655

8 2:07.962 14:22:34.617

 Po. 21 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 11.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.349 14:06:23.840

2 2:40.323 14:09:04.163

3 2:35.983 14:11:40.146

4 2:10.894 14:13:51.040

5 2:30.670 14:16:21.710

6 2:13.329 14:18:35.039

7 2:43.998 14:21:19.037

8 2:11.951 14:23:30.988

 Po. 22 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 11.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.636 14:06:30.861

2 3:04.265 14:09:35.126

3 2:11.245 14:11:46.371

4 3:13.726 14:15:00.097

5 2:26.758 14:17:26.855

6 2:12.376 14:19:39.231

7 3:00.049 14:22:39.280

 Po. 23 - # 969 CADEI M. + 13.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.765 14:06:16.032

2 2:17.647 14:08:33.679

3 2:18.579 14:10:52.258

4 2:14.924 14:13:07.182

5 3:12.783 14:16:19.965

6 2:16.649 14:18:36.614

7 2:16.001 14:20:52.615

8 2:13.710 14:23:06.325

 Po. 24 - # 80 NEVE N. + 20.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.785 14:07:35.344

2 2:19.812 14:09:55.156

3 2:24.336 14:12:19.492

4 4:31.863 14:16:51.355

5 2:21.419 14:19:12.774

6 2:34.247 14:21:47.021

Fastest lap: 1:59.769 
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